Day 3: Thursday, August 25, 2022

0800-0805
0805-0850
0850-0910
0910-0945
0945-1015
1015-1030

1030-1045
1045-1100
1100-1115
1115-1130

1130-1300

1300-1305

1305-1325
1325-1345
1345-1405
1405-1425

Opening & Administrative Announcements
Continuing Education (CE) and Distance Learning
Break - Networking Opportunity

DLI BA Degree Accreditation

TRAP / SMDR

Break - Networking Opportunity

Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
Navy

Lunch

LPoY and CLPoY Best Practices - Intro

Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
Navy

Break in place - 5 minutes

1430-1515
1515-1530

CLPoY Awards
Worap up - Closing - AAR / Survey

Emcee - Mr. Embler
Dr. Dudney & Dr. Afshar

Dr. Franke, Dr. O'Reilly
Mr. Thornton

Dr. Eckard or Rep
Mr. Bell or Rep

Ms. Charrouf or Rep
CTICM Koch or Rep

Emcee - Mr. Embler
Air Force CLPoY & LPoY
Winner

Army CLPoY & LPoY Winner
USMC CLPoY & LPoY Winner
Navy CLPoY & LPoY Winner

Col Saraceno
Col Saraceno






